
Spare parts list

Ref: ASDO07071
Cust.ref: ASDO07071
Model: VACUUM CLEANER TORNADO JUSTO W/ACC.
Cust.model: JUTPR504/TORNJU



Table: OVERALL - ASDO07071 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 09/08/2021 Selected part: ASDO07071 (Cust.Ref:ASDO07071 ) Page 2

0001 PMTA01401 HEAD JUSTO TPR 504 RAD OR/G6 T 1,00 --
0002 PMVR02562 DEVICE CYCLONE 500 1,00 --
0003 PMFU01105 TANK CYC 500 AISI 430 G6/OR CO 1,00 --
0004 CARR01578 TROLLEY 200/500 QUADRO NERO 1,00 --



Table: HEAD - PMTA01401 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 09/08/2021 Selected part: ASDO07071 (Cust.Ref:ASDO07071 ) Page 3

* FSVR00127 CLAMP 3,00 --
* MEVR02226 CAPACITOR W/PI. COMP FASTON 1,00 --
* MEVR02225 FASTON COVER FOR ART.01103/C 2,00 --
0001 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 1,00 --
0002 VTVT40007 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X55 BLACK 2,00 --
0003 MPVR08268 LOBSTER HANDLE TOPPER 500 1,00 --
0004 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 2,00 --
0005 PMVR03057 COVER TOPPER 200 X TC G6 COMPL. 1,00 --
0006 MEVR38061 SCHUKO ADD.SOCKET W/PROTECTION 1,00 --
0007 VTVT01184 SCREW TSP CROSS M 4X16 UNI 7688 4,00 --
0008 VTDD00232 NUT M 4 UNI 5588 4,00 --
0009 MECI38052 COMMUTATOR ANTISPLASH 1,00 --
0010 VTVT88715 SCREW PAT TCB 4,5X20 ZN BLACK 1,00 --
0011 MECB28740 ELECTRIC CORD 3X1,5 MT 8,5 1,00 --
0012 MEVR28673 FAIRLEAD 1,00 --
0013 MPVR28690 CABLE CLAMP 1,00 --
0014 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 2,00 --
0015 MECB01770 TERMINAL BOARD 300-500 3P 4/C S/R 1,00 --
0016 FTDP38064 FILTER MTP/65 H=15 D.95 1,00 --
0017 VTVT71971 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X35 BLACK 6,00 --
0018 MPVR09099 COVERING 99 S/HOLES LOBSTER 1,00 --
0019 MPVR38371 WASHER H8 D85X65 1,00 --
0020 VTVT01215 SCREW CROSS TS 5X70 6,00 --
0021 VTVT01289 SCREW TRIL TT 5X20 TC ZNB UNI81 4,00 --
0022 MPVR08568 MOTOR FASTENER 500 TRISTADIO GR.6000 1,00 --
0023 MECE00675 ELECTRONIC CARD TLC 2015 1,00 14/10/2016 --
0024 LAFN87310 CARD BLOCK BRACKET 2,00 --
0025 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 2,00 --
0026 MEVR02242 CLAMP W/FASTON 1,00 --
0027 MPVR35796 BUSHING PLASTIC SLEEVE D.8 1,00 --
0028 VTVT72055 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X25 ZN BLACK 1,00 --
0029 MEVR02222 FASTON DOUBLE BULK 1,00 --
0030 LAFN06570 CLAMP BRACKET TOROIDE 1,00 --
0031 VTVT71960 SCREW SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X14 ZN 1,00 --
0032 GUGO28683 "L" GASKET W/O HOLES H=5,5 1,00 --
0033 MOMO49602 MOT.BT431 AD 1300W 240/50 1,00 --
0034 GUGO28683 "L" GASKET W/O HOLES H=5,5 1,00 --
0035 FTDP00652 FILTER PHONO D.230 1,00 --
0036 PMBA00483 BASE 500 W/GASK.E PL. GR6000 1,00 --
0037 VTVT01243 SCREW CROSS TC M 5X60 UNI 7687 1,00 --
0038 VTRS00393 TOOTHED WASHER M4 UNI 8842 1,00 --
0039 VTVT01037 SCREW TC CROSS M 4X8 UNI 7687 1,00 --



Table: Dispositivo ciclone - PMVR02562 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 09/08/2021 Selected part: ASDO07071 (Cust.Ref:ASDO07071 ) Page 4

0001 MPVR35796 BUSHING PLASTIC SLEEVE D.8 4,00 --
0002 VTVT36751 SCREW SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X25 4,00 --
0003 FTDP44002 POLY CARTRIDGE 250X219X80,5 1,00 --
0004 MPVR40247 BAYONET RING 1,00 --
0005 MPVR07340 SUPPORT PLATE FILTER W500 1,00 --
0006 VTVT01189 SCREW AUT.TC PHL 3,9X13 STAIN. 4,00 --
0007 MPVR88485 CYCLON 500 SUPPORT 1,00 --
0008 MPVR35796 BUSHING PLASTIC SLEEVE D.8 4,00 --
0009 VTVT87311 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X20 INOX 4,00 --
0010 MEVR40039 CYCLON 300/500 GUIDING SLIT 1,00 --
0011 VTVT01193 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X15 ZN BLACK 5,00 --
0012 MPVR06796 COVER CYCLONE 300/500 1,00 --
0013 VTVT71960 SCREW SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X14 ZN 3,00 --
0014 MPVR06851 ELBOW CYCLONE 500 2,00 --
0015 MPVR06797 CYCLONE CONE 300/500 1,00 --
0016 GUVR00384 GASKET CYCLON CAP 300/500 1,00 --
0017 MPVR06847 PVC BAFFLE D.38X18 1,00 --
0018 MPVR06846 PVC BODY D.25X130 1,00 --
0019 RCVR00877 CAP CYCLONE W/BOX 1,00 --
0020 VTRS00390 TOOTHED WASHER M5 UNI 8842 1,00 --
0021 MPVR10511 BAND CYCLONE BOX 1,00 --
0022 MPVR06342 PLASTIC NAILS ATLANTA 2,00 --



Table: TANK - PMFU01105 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 09/08/2021 Selected part: ASDO07071 (Cust.Ref:ASDO07071 ) Page 5

0001 LAFN09922 TANK MEC 500 AISI 430 1,00 --
0002 MPVR09004 PIPE UNION R155 G6000 W/BUT.OR 1,00 --
0003 GUGO28701 GASKET D.38 1,00 --
0004 MPVR08681 GASKET R 205 GREY 6000 1,00 --
0005 MPVR28696 DEFLECTOR 99 1,00 --
0006 VTVT71966 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X30 BLACK 4,00 --
0007 PMVR02871 PLASTIC HOOK COMPL. GR6000 2,00 --
0008 VTVR71991 RIVET 5X11 4,00 --



Table: TROLLEY - CARR01578 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 09/08/2021 Selected part: ASDO07071 (Cust.Ref:ASDO07071 ) Page 6

0001 MPVR07925 TROLLEY BODY QUADRO NERO 1,00 --
0002 RTRT42006 TROLLEY BOX WHEEL 4,00 --



Table: SCREW - VTVT36751 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 09/08/2021 Selected part: ASDO07071 (Cust.Ref:ASDO07071 ) Page 7

0001 VTVT36751 SCREW SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X25 1,00 --
0001 VTVT36751 SCREW SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X25 1,00 --



Table: BAFFLE - MPVR28696 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 09/08/2021 Selected part: ASDO07071 (Cust.Ref:ASDO07071 ) Page 8

0001 MPVR28696 DEFLECTOR 99 1,00 --
0001 MPVR28696 DEFLECTOR 99 1,00 --



Table: SCREW - VTVT87311 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 09/08/2021 Selected part: ASDO07071 (Cust.Ref:ASDO07071 ) Page 9

0001 VTVT87311 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X20 INOX 1,00 --
0001 VTVT87311 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X20 INOX 1,00 --


	OVERALL
	HEAD
	Dispositivo ciclone                                              
	TANK
	TROLLEY
	SCREW
	BAFFLE
	SCREW

